
CoC Information Phone/Fax Name Email Counties

(AL-500)
One Roof
1515 6th Avenue S Birmingham, AL 35233

Ph: 205-254-8833
Michelle Farley 
(Executive Director)

michelle@oneroofonline.org Jefferson, Shelby, St. Clair

(AL-501)
Housing First Inc.
3929 Airport Blvd., Building 3, Suite 200
Mobile, AL 36609

Ph: 251-450-3345

Ph: 251-445-3487

Derek Boulware
(CEO)

Lydia Brown 
(Director of Coordinated 
Entry)

d.boulware@hfal.org

lbrown@hfal.org 

Baldwin, Mobile

(AL-502)
Homeless Care Council of NW Alabama 
210 E Tennessee Street, #111
Florence, AL 35630

Ph: 256-415-8845
Billy Ream 
(Executive Director)

hccnwal@gmail.com
Colbert, Franklin, Lauderdale, 
Lawrence, Marion, Winston

(AL-502)
United Way of Northwest Alabama
118 E. Mobile Street, Suite 300
Florence, AL 35630

Ph: 256-764-5892
Indigo Fort 
(HMIS Coordinator)

indigo@uwshoals.org
Colbert, Franklin, Lauderdale, 
Lawrence, Marion, Winston

(AL-503)
Community Development
120 Holmes Ave NE
Huntsville, AL 35801

Ph: 256-427-5433
Lauretta Moore 
(Planner II)

lauretta.Moore@huntsvilleal.gov Limestone, Madison, Morgan

(AL-503)
North AL Coalition for the Homeless 
1580 Sparkman Drive, Suite 111
Huntsville, AL 35816

Ph: 256-261-3029

Randall Stanley 
(Executive Director)

Tracy Delgado 
(Senior Case Manager)

randall.stanley@nachcares.org

tracy.delgado@nachcares.org
Limestone, Madison, Morgan

(AL-504)
Mid-AL Coalition for the Homeless 
101 Coliseum Boulevard
Montgomery, AL 36109

Ph: 334-261-6182

Lydia Pickett
(Executive Director)

Patrick Aiken 
(Case Manager)

lydia@midalhomeless.org

mach@midalhomeless.org

Autauga, Bullock, Elmore, Lowndes, 
Montgomery



(AL-504)
HandsOn River Region
101 Coliseum Boulevard
Montgomery, AL 36109

Ph: 334-264-3335
Tasha Cooper 
(Executive Director)

tcooper@handsonriverregion.org
Autauga, Bullock, Elmore, Lowndes, 
Montgomery

(AL-506)
City of Tuscaloosa
2201 University Blvd.
Tuscaloosa, AL 35401

Ph: 205-248-5080 Demi Lewis dlewis@tuscaloosa.com Tuscaloosa

(AL-507)
AL Rural Coalition for the Homeless, Inc. 
PO BOX 451
Montgomery, AL 36101

Ph: 334-273-0668
Felicia Jackson
(Executive Director)

felicia@archconnection.org 
info@archconnection.org

Barbour, Bibb, Blount, Butler, 
Chambers, Chilton, Choctaw, Clarke, 
Clay, Cleburne, Conecuh, Coosa, 
Covington, Crenshaw, Cullman, Dallas, 
Escambia, Fayette, Greene, Hale, 
Jackson, Lamar, Lee, Macon, Marengo, 
Marshall, Monroe, Perry, Pickens, Pike, 
Randolph, Sumter, Talladega, 
Tallapoosa, Walker,
Washington, and Wilcox

GEORGIA (GA-505)
Home for Good 
United Way of the Chattahoochee Valley
1100 First Avenue
Columbus, GA 31901

Ph: 762-250-0643

Ph: 762-246-7842

Ph: 762-233-5450

Pat Frey 
(Vice President)

Cathy McClendon (Referral 
Coordinator)

Charles Jeffries 
(HMIS Admin)

pat@unitedcv.org

cmcclendon@unitedcv.org

cjeffries@unitedcv.org

Russell
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